Experience

DRAMA SCHOOL PRODUCTIONS

2013

2011

2010

Oedipus Maid

The Three Pere - Gypsy
Musketeers

Dracula Chorus

T1UR

ACTOR MANAGEMENT

Curriculum Vitae

Nicolette Nes

Actor / Singer
HEIGHT
170cm / 5ft 7in

BIRTHDATE
22 December 1993 (30 this year)

EYE COLOUR
Blue

HAIR COLOUR
Dark Brown

NATURAL ACCENT
New Zealand

OTHER ACCENTS

South African, American, British,
Cockney

VOCAL RANGE

Alto Mezzo Soprano - 3 octave
range

ETHNICITY
European

LOCATION
Auckland

Stage Two Productions

Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College



THEATRE

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011
2010

2009

2008
2008

2007

2006
2005

2004

2003

2003

2002
Awards

Interns
Wanted

Next to
Normal

Fame

The 2th
Annual
Putman
County
Spelling Bee

Oliver

Interns
Wanted

Urinetown

Sound of
Music

Wizard of Oz
Seussical

High School
Musical 2

Bugsy Malone
Grease

High School
Musical 1

Seussical
Annie

Sound of
Music

Oliver

Beauty and
the Beast

Annie

NCEA Scholarship Drama - Outstanding Award

Director, Writer and Musical
Director

Natalie

Grace Lamb

Marcy Parks

Charlotte

Little Becky / Mrs. Millennium

Maria

Chorus
Bird Girl

Kratnoff

Blousey
Jan

Brainiac One

Mrs Mayor
Pepper

Marta

Chorus

Chorus

Chorus

Auckland Musical Theatre

Auckland Musical Theatre

Manukau Performing Arts

Manukau Performing Arts

Manukau Performing Arts

Auckland Musical Theatre

Manukau Performing Arts

National Youth Theatre Company

Saint Kentigern College
National Youth Theatre Company

National Youth Theatre Company

Sancta Maria College
National Youth Theatre Company

National Youth Theatre Company

National Youth Theatre Company
National Youth Theatre Company

Auckland Children's Musical Theatre

Auckland Children's Musical Theatre

Auckland Children's Musical Theatre

Auckland Children's Musical Theatre



(Top 6 in New Zealand)
Training & Education

2009 WAAPA Workshop

2008- Singing Lessons Patrick Kelly
Present

2006- City Centre Musical Theatre 2 Week

2011 Programme

2005- Singing Lessons Catherine Watts
2007

Skills

Dance: Jazz Ballet, Jazz and Musical Theatre (American Certificate of Advanced Level One Jazz).
Singing: Alto, Mezzo, and Soprano.

Mobile: 0211093619

hvractormanagement@gmail.com
\7 www.hvractormanagement.nz
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