



Curriculum Vitae

Nicolette Nes

Actor / Singer

HEIGHT

170cm / 5ft 7in

BIRTHDATE

22 December 1993 (31 this year)

EYE COLOUR

Blue

HAIR COLOUR

Dark Brown

NATURAL ACCENT

New Zealand

OTHER ACCENTS

South African, American, British, Cockney

VOCAL RANGE

Alto Mezzo Soprano - 3 octave range

ETHNICITY

European

LOCATION

Auckland

Experience

DRAMA SCHOOL PRODUCTIONS

2013	Oedipus	Maid	Stage Two Productions
2011	The Three Musketeers	Pere - Gypsy	Saint Kentigern College
2010	Dracula	Chorus	Saint Kentigern College

THEATRE

2014	Interns Wanted	Director, Writer and Musical Director	Auckland Musical Theatre
2014	Next to Normal	Natalie	Auckland Musical Theatre
2013	Fame	Grace Lamb	Manukau Performing Arts
2013	The 2th Annual Putman County Spelling Bee	Marcy Parks	Manukau Performing Arts
2012	Oliver	Charlotte	Manukau Performing Arts
2012	Interns Wanted		Auckland Musical Theatre
2012	Urinetown	Little Becky / Mrs. Millennium	Manukau Performing Arts
2011	Sound of Music	Maria	National Youth Theatre Company
2011	Wizard of Oz	Chorus	Saint Kentigern College
2010	Seussical	Bird Girl	National Youth Theatre Company
2009	High School Musical 2	Kratnoff	National Youth Theatre Company
2008	Bugsy Malone	Blousey	Sancta Maria College
2008	Grease	Jan	National Youth Theatre Company
2007	High School Musical 1	Brainiac One	National Youth Theatre Company
2006	Seussical	Mrs Mayor	National Youth Theatre Company
2005	Annie	Pepper	National Youth Theatre Company
2004	Sound of Music	Marta	Auckland Children's Musical Theatre
2003	Oliver	Chorus	Auckland Children's Musical Theatre
2003	Beauty and the Beast	Chorus	Auckland Children's Musical Theatre

Awards

NCEA Scholarship Drama - Outstanding Award (Top 6 in New Zealand)

Training & Education

2009	WAAPA Workshop			
2008- Present	Singing Lessons	Patrick Kelly		
2006- 2011	City Centre Musical Theatre 2 Week Programme			
2005-	Singing Lessons	Catherine Watts		

Skills

Dance: Jazz Ballet, Jazz and Musical Theatre (American Certificate of Advanced Level One Jazz).

Singing: Alto, Mezzo, and Soprano.



Mobile: 0211093619

hvractormanagement@gmail.com www.hvractormanagement.nz